FORM No. 654-GENERAL POWER OF ATTORNEY-(Short Form).	FORM No.	654-GENERAL	POWER OF	ATTORNEY-	(Scort Form).	
--	----------	-------------	----------	-----------	---------------	--

TEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR. \$7204

TK 370	28
--------	----

POX

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That I. JEWEL H. CAMBRON

Vol.<u>mg/</u>Page_232

have made, constituted and appointed, and by these presents do hereby make, constitute and appoint BEVERLY J. SANDBERG

......

my true and lawlul attorney for me and in my name, place and stead, and for my use and benefit to demand, sue for, recover, collect and receive all such sums of money, debts, rents, dues, accounts, legacies, bequests, interests, dividends, annuities and demands whatsoever, as are now or shall hereafter become due, owing, payable or belonging to me, to have, use and take all lawlul ways and means in my name or otherwise for the recovery thereol, and to compromise, settle and adjust and to execute and deliver acquittances or other sufficient discharges for any of the same: to bargain, contract for, purchase, receive and take lands, tenements, hereditaments, and accept the seizin and possession thereol and all deeds and other assurances in the law therefor and to lease, let, demise, bargain, sell, remise, release, convey, morifage and hypothecate lands, tenements and hereditaments, and attorney shall think fit; to sell, transfer and deliver all or any shares of stock owned by me in any corporation for any price and receive payment therefor and to vote any such stock as my proxy; to bargain for, buy, sell, morifage, hypothecate and and and transact all and every kind of business of whatsoever mature or kind; for me and in my name and as my act and deed, to sign, seal, execute, acknowledge and deliver all deeds, covenants, indentures, agreements, mortfages, pledges, hypothecations, bills of lading, bills, bonds, notes, evidences of debt, receipts, releases and satisfactions of mortfages, judgnents and other debts payable to me and other instruments in writing of whatever kind and nature which my said attorney in his discretion shall deem to be for my best interests; to have access to any safety deposit box which has been rented in my name, or in the name of myself and nay other persons; to sell, discount, endorse, deliver and/or deposit all checks, drafts, notes and negotiable instruments payable to my other instruments in writing of whatever kind and nume which my bank and generally to do any business with any

GIVING AND GRANTING unto my said attorney full power and authority to do and perform all and every act and thing whatsoever requisite and necessary to be done in and about the premises, as fully to all intents and purposes as I might or could do it personally present, with full power of substitution and revocation, hereby ratifying and confirming all that my said attorney or my said attorney's substitute or substitutes shall lawfully do or cause to be done by virtue of these presents. In construing this instrument and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and seal on May 18 , 19.84. Cambron Cambron STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath) 55. May 18 ,19.84 Personally appeared the within named ______ Jewel H. Cambron and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be ... moluntary act and deed. Before m + Touald Notary Public for Oregon. 6-18-86 My Commission expires 6-18-86 Power of Attorney STATE OF OREGON County ofKlamath I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 12:02. o'clock ... P...M., and recorded in To (DON'T USE THIS book/reel/volume No....M9.1...., on page SPACE; RESERVED 23287, or as fee/file/instrument/micro-FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES film/reception No.37028, Record of WHERE USED.) Power...of...Attorney... of said County. Witness my hand and seal of No. County affixed. ER REGORDING RETURN/TOEvelyn_Biehn, County_Clerk Red ando Way TITLE math Falls, OR. 97403 By Quelene Mulendere Deputy Fee \$5.00

The grantor covenants and agrees to and with the beneficiary and those claiming under him, that he is law- fully seized in fee simple of said described real property and has a valid, unencumbered title thereto									
and that he will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever.									
The grantor warrants that the proceeds ((a)* primarily for grantor's personal, far (b) for an organization, or (even il gran	nily or household purpose	s (see Importan	it Notice below),						
personal representatives, successors and assigns secured hereby, whether or not named as a ben gender includes the teminine and the neuter, an	. The term beneliciary sh eficiary herein. In constru d the singular number inc	hall mean the ho uing this deed a cludes the plural.							
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said	grantor has hereunte	o set his hand	the day and year first above written.						
* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whiche not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending A beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regula disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard	beneficiary is a creditor and Regulation Z, the tion by making required No. 1319, or equivalent.		VENIURE CAPITAL, INC. H. Kepner, Fresident I. F. Kepner, Secretary						
STATE OF OR This inst	EGON, County of rument was acknowle	dged before n	nagh)) ss. ne on, 19,						
This instrument was acknowledged before me on									
Cor ok		Jendra.	Notary Public for Oregon						
REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE To be used only when obligations have been paid.									
<i>TO:</i>	, Trustee								
trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. I said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to came	You hereby are directed, of cel all evidences of indeb econvey, without warrant econveyance and document	on payment to y bitedness secured by, to the partic	to toregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said you of any sums owing to you under the terms of by said trust deed (which are delivered to you es designated by the terms of said trust deed the						
			······································						
Beneficiary Do not less or destroy this Trust Dood OR THE NOTE which it accures. Both must be delivered to the trustee for cancellation before reconveyance will be made.									
	1								
TRUST DEED			STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath						
(FORM No. 881) Stevens-Nies Law Pub. Co., Portland, Ore.			I certify that the within instrument						
			was received for record on the6thday						
			of						
Grantor	SPACE RESE	RVED	in book/reel/volume No. <u>M91</u> on						
	FOR	1165	pege						
and the second s	RECORDER'S	, JOE States and the states	Record of Mortgages of said County.						
Beneticiary			Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.						
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	and a second	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk						
A. S. R. S. S. M. S.	Fee \$13.00		By Quiline Mulindare Deputy						